Race Results
Age Divisions

Division Place Name

Top Female
Top Male

1-8 Female
1-8 Female
1-8 Female
1-8 Female

9-10 Female
9-10 Female

9-10 Male

11-12 Female
11-12 Female

13-14 Female

15-19 Female
15-19 Female
15-19 Female
15-19 Female

15-19 Male
15-19 Male
15-19 Male
15-19 Male

20-24 Female
20-24 Female
20-24 Female
20-24 Female
20-24 Female
20-24 Female
20-24 Female
20-24 Female
20-24 Female
20-24 Female
20-24 Female

20-24 Male
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Rockford, IL
Time
Torres, Deysi 22:22.34
Lichty, Tom 21:18.29
Wright, Melody 34:22.11
Sanders, Brianna 44:07.30
Rezin, Addison 49:23.08
Rezin, Hadley 57:54.09
Rager, Kayla 32:05.40
Clark, Elizabeth 36:18.17
Beavers, Mason 54:10.33
Clark, Madalyn 36:38.35
Corona, Zufan 43:22.59
Oswald, Brianne 34:01.09
Houston, Abigail 24:42.92
Nelson, Emma 29:34.98
Nelson, Sophia 30:12.24
Houston, Emily 39:00.63
Ovhz, Victor 22:15.55
Fischer, Cole 26:01.23
Adams, Nate 29:44.82
Howard, Jared 39:13.28
Thompson, Bethany 22:42.84
Sonetz, Ellie 26:22.28
Didier, Elisabeth 27:48.01
Hoffman, Samantha 30:57.96
Morgan, Ashley 35:31.31
Peterson, Amy 36:08.14
Imsirovic, Mirela 39:15.05
Thompson, Heather 43:12.93
Hoffman, Megan 47:22.67
Green, Taylor 49:22.57
Gonzalez, Perla 49:57.27
Thompson, Landon 22:04.57

Red Shoe 5K Run for Donor Awareness

Pace
7:12
6:51

11:04
14:12
15:54
18:38

10:20
11:41

17:26

11:48
13:58

10:57

7:57
9:31
9:43
12:33

7:10
8:23
9:34
12:37

7:19
8:29
8:57
9:58
11:26
11:38
12:38
13:55
15:15
15:54
16:05

7:06

April 14, 2018

City, State
Rockford, IL
Monroe Center, IL

Machesney Park, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL

Oregon, IL
South Beloit, IL

South Beloit, IL

Machesney Park, IL
Madison, WI

South Beloit, IL

Stillman Valley, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
Stillman Valley, IL

Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Loves Park, IL
Oregon, IL

Geneva, IL
Bloomington, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Winnebago, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Belvidere, IL

Geneva, IL



Race Results
Age Divisions

Division Place Name

20-24 Male
20-24 Male
20-24 Male
20-24 Male
20-24 Male

25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female
25-29 Female

25-29 Male
25-29 Male
25-29 Male
25-29 Male
25-29 Male
25-29 Male
25-29 Male
25-29 Male
25-29 Male
25-29 Male

30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
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Rockford, IL
Time
Ives, Alex 24:38.46
Bowers, Cody 29:32.33
Anderson, Brett 34:25.53
Anderson, Nathan 40:44.64
Reinke, Matthew 49:16.17
Rezin, Amanda 24:37.03
Reeverts, Alaina 24:54.73
Slavin, Marissa 26:01.09
Wheeler, Jennifer 28:32.84
Steinborn, Amber 29:08.50
Smith, Kylie 29:35.65
Benson, Rebecca 30:04.54
Schleich, Sam 32:23.07
Bradley, Heather 32:40.44
Hoelzer, Heather 39:46.04
Becerra, Eliza 40:40.72
Denny, Cahlee 40:58.95
Giannangeli, Marissa 41:17.70
Mac Millin, Kaitlin 41:50.50
Popham, Brittany 43:29.79
Sigala, Michael 23:56.74
Ellenberger, Jacob 24:46.96
Beyer, Daniel 25:27.23
Baroni, Frank 27:29.89
Conway, Collin 27:51.67
Richardson, Bobby 28:10.06
Dolder, Stephen 33:20.89
Letsinger, Christiaan 35:03.72
Frauenhofer, Joshua 35:46.73
Helser, Karl 40:56.35
Magoon, Kelly 24:26.75
Long, Lesley 26:30.72
Strom, Jennifer 28:40.80
Luke, Andrea 29:19.53
Wright, Melissa 30:10.39
Bengtsson, Linnea 30:11.58
Hilden, Erika 30:20.49
Simonetti, Andrea 30:21.26

Red Shoe 5K Run for Donor Awareness

Pace
7:56
9:30

11:05
13:07
15:52

7:55
8:01
8:22
9:11
9:23
9:32
9:41
10:25
10:31
12:48
13:06
13:11
13:18
13:28
14:00

7:42
7:59
8:12
8:51
8:58
9:04
10:44
11:17
11:31
13:11

7:52
8:32
9:14
9:26
9:43
9:43
9:46
9:46

April 14, 2018

City, State
Loves Park, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL

Rockford, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Byron, IL

Stillman Valley, IL
Roscoe, IL

Elgin, IL

Monroe Center, IL
Davenport, IA
Davenport, IA
Byron, IL

Stillman Valley, IL
Loves Park, IL
Loves Park, IL
Davis, IL
Rockford, IL

Rockford, IL
Loves Park, IL
Beloit, WI
Beloit, WI
Rockton, IL
Rockford, IL
Sycamore, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Naperville, IL

Rockford, IL

MT. Morris, IL
Oregon, IL
Winnebago, IL
Belvidere, IL
Rockford, IL
Machesney Park, IL
Roscoe, IL



Race Results
Age Divisions

Division
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female
30-34 Female

30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male
30-34 Male

35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female
35-39 Female

35-39 Male
35-39 Male
35-39 Male
35-39 Male
35-39 Male

www.realtiminginc.com

Red Shoe 5K Run for Donor Awareness

Place Name
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Rockford, IL
Time
Homan, Manie 31:10.90
Clark, Nicole 36:33.88
Hernandez, Idalia 43:24.44
Fuchs, Maggie 56:00.81
Adkins, James 23:09.72
Moderow, Adam 23:47.64
Pearce, Christopher 24:01.40
Mc Donald, Rick 26:07.52
Haynes, Justin 26:29.49
Ottowitz, Joe 27:56.56
Marquez, Andres 30:09.96
Homan, Paul 32.01.54
Relle, Jason 32:22.93
Wright, James 34:22.22
Martineau, Matthew 34:32.59
Cismesia, Jeffrey 34:41.76
Greenstreet, Sam 36:29.68
Mc Dill, Garret 38:43.76
Rezin, Phil 39:21.49
Del Real, Yoana 23:48.38
Dal Santo, Jennifer 29:01.15
Taylor, Sherri 30:02.07
Coates, Sarah 31:58.11
Santillan, Jessica 32:13.05
Fetting, Jennifer 32:26.75
Bauer, Lindsay 32:36.08
Mc Guire, Mysty 37:30.18
Rager, Katrina 39:31.43
Ottowitz, Gladys 40:14.33
Guerra, Maribel 41:10.38
Malloy, Bethany 47:14.37
Campbell, Michelle 47:57.73
Smith, Erika 53:56.11
Le Fager, John 22:38.84
Verheecke, Brent 26:12.89
Jacobson, Benjamin 26:28.83
Akre, Keith 26:58.76
Taylor, Shaun 30:28.40

Pace
10:02
11:46
13:58
18:02

7:27
7:40
7:44
8:25
8:32
9:00
9:43
10:18
10:25
11:04
11:.07
11:10
11:45
12:28
12:40

7:40

9:20

9:40
10:17
10:22
10:27
10:30
12:04
12:43
12:57
13:15
15:12
15:26
17:22

7:17
8:26
8:31
8:41
9:49

April 14, 2018

City, State
Freeport, IL

South Beloit, IL
Machesney Park, IL
Rockford, IL

Rockford, IL
Freeport, IL
Rockford, IL

Fox River Grove, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Winnebago, IL
Freeport, IL
Rockford, IL
Machesney Park, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL

Rockford, IL
Belvidere, IL
Belvidere, IL
Cherry Valley, IL
Rockton, IL
Chicago, IL
Bloomington, IL
Rockford, IL
Oregon, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Machesney Park, IL
Machesney Park, IL
Rockford, IL

Algonquin, IL
Loves Park, IL
Stillman Valley, IL
Rockford, IL
Belvidere, IL



Race Results
Age Divisions

Division
35-39 Male
35-39 Male

40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female

40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male
40-44 Male

45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female

www.realtiminginc.com

Place Name
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Rockford, IL
Time
Barnes, Donald 34:41.66
Lake, Nathan 35:12.33
West, Shannon 27:48.77
Grisanzio, Karen 28:39.69
Cook, Teresa 28:44.81
Hoppe, Heidi 29:46.28
Miller, Lindsay 29:46.86
O Brien, Jennifer 30:42.89
O Hare, Elise 31:35.73
Creger, Kelly 32:13.42
Dale, Stephanie 33:43.16
Oswald, Lindsey 34:.02.11
Shull - Swanson, Heather 36:00.20
Fraser, Tracey 36:02.87
O Connor, Kari 38:14.90
Sweeney, Bethany 42:10.53
Greenberg, Sarah 42:54.12
Beavers, Missy 54:12.68
Torres, Candelaro 21:50.51
Gugliuzza, Louie 22:58.19
Grant, Jon 23:13.28
Vaughan, Ben 23:35.29
Scordato, Marc 26:14.76
Cook, Billy 26:41.67
Fraser, Jon 36:02.16
Mc Guire, Matt 37:30.04
O Connor, Brandon 38:14.90
Toney, Brandan 38:58.47
Crowell, Sheryl 25:49.91
Corona, Stacia 28:13.22
Walker, Michele 28:51.20
Strom, Andrea 30:06.67
Mathey, Kristy 30:33.80
Kuhar, Anissa 32:31.64
Anderson, Amy 32:58.72
Buhl, Margaret 36:35.75
Gloria, Cristina 36:57.44
Borchmann, Christie 38:36.21

Red Shoe 5K Run for Donor Awareness

Pace
11:10
11:20

8:57
9:14
9:15
9:35
9:35
9:53
10:10
10:22
10:51
10:57
11:35
11:36
12:19
13:35
13:49
17:27

7:02
7:24
7:28
7:36
8:27
8:36
11:36
12:04
12:19
12:33

8:19
9:05
9:17
9:42
9:50
10:28
10:37
11:47
11:54
12:26

April 14, 2018

City, State
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL

Rockford, IL
Caledonia, IL
Loves Park, IL
Roscoe, IL
Belvidere, IL
Belvidere, IL

Byron, IL

Madison, WI

South Beloit, IL
South Beloit, IL
Rockford, IL
Machesney Park, IL
Machesney Park, IL
Rockford, IL
Winnebago, IL
South Beloit, IL

Rockford, IL

Loves Park, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockford, IL

Loves Park, IL
Machesney Park, IL
Rockford, IL
Machesney Park, IL
Rockford, IL

Loves Park, IL
Loves Park, IL
Winnebago, IL
Rockford, IL
Belvidere, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Belvidere, IL
Freeport, IL



Race Results
Age Divisions

Division Place Name

45-49 Female
45-49 Female
45-49 Female

45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Male

50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female
50-54 Female

50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male
50-54 Male

55-59 Female
55-59 Female
55-59 Female
55-59 Female
55-59 Female
55-59 Female

www.realtiminginc.com

11
12
13

No o WwWN P

© 00N Ul WN P

el
O

Boow~N~ouhs~wNek

o 01Tk WDN PR

Rockford, IL
Time
Lennemann, Janet 46:31.04
Imsirovic, Bogdanka 49:39.06
Hoffman, Libby 50:16.27
Gorzek, Jim 22:43.10
Fitzgerald, Marvin 24:03.95
Gonzalez, Rick 24:14.71
Leu, Dirk 24:49.55
Kruger, Kenneth 29:00.84
Lopez, Arnie 29:57.22
Fry, Robert 30:18.11
Milne, Xan 24:42.16
Houston, Lori 28:39.99
Eaton, Heidi 30:16.15
Nelson, Laurie 30:17.44
Jorgenson, Carla 30:24.28
Insko, Sandra 33:12.16
Cirone, Laura 33:55.44
Henning, Liz 35:41.38
Giardini, Debbie 36:14.82
Jacobson, Tammy 36:58.38
Hoffman, Alison 44.05.88
Erckfritz, Dennis 25:29.13
Hoaglund, Derek 25:35.72
Fischer, Mark 26:16.18
Eaton, Paul 28:38.87
Schultz, Steve 31:36.30
Eterno, Angelo 31:54.92
Jacobson, David 33:30.32
Van Fleet, Scott 33:43.86
Gehant, John 37:18.69
Imsirovic, Nermin 49:47.65
Schleich, Kelly 29:24.31
Moderow, Karen 29:38.69
Hoops, Cheryl 31:07.74
Baade, Cindy 37:13.07
Gehant, Mary Jo 37:18.03
Groneman, Gayle 41:15.66

Red Shoe 5K Run for Donor Awareness

Pace
14:58
15:59
16:11

7:19
7:45
7:48
7:59
9:20
9:38
9:45

7:57
9:14
9:45
9:45
9:47
10:41
10:55
11:29
11:40
11:54
14:12

8:12
8:14
8:27
9:13
10:10
10:16
10:47
10:51
12:01
16:02

9:28
9:33
10:01
11:59
12:00
13:17

April 14, 2018

City, State
Woodstock, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL

Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
South Beloit, IL
Loves Park, IL
Caledonia, IL
Rockford, IL
Leaf River, IL

Loves Park, IL
Stillman Valley, IL
Hampshire, IL
Roscoe, IL
Roscoe, IL
South Beloit, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockford, IL
Belvidere, IL
Rockford, IL

Cherry Valley, IL
Rockton, IL
Rockford, IL
Hampshire, IL
Rockford, IL
Loves Park, IL
Belvidere, IL
Roscoe, IL

West Brooklyn, IL
Rockford, IL

Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Freeport, IL
Roscoe, IL

West Brooklyn, IL
Rockford, IL



Race Results
Age Divisions

Division Place Name

55-59 Female
55-59 Female

55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male
55-59 Male

60-64 Female
60-64 Female
60-64 Female
60-64 Female
60-64 Female
60-64 Female
60-64 Female
60-64 Female

60-64 Male
60-64 Male
60-64 Male
60-64 Male
60-64 Male
60-64 Male
60-64 Male
60-64 Male
60-64 Male

65-69 Female
65-69 Female
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Rockford, IL
Time
Roman, Diane 51.:58.32
Fuchs, Jennifer 55:59.91
Hoffman, Paul 23:05.77
Broski, Michael 23:44.55
Reierson, Jeffrey 23:44.72
Hinkle, Larry 24:06.56
Wolf, Tom 25:10.47
Czarnecki, Charles 26:02.79
Klotz, Richard 27:23.48
Trommers, Glenn 28:13.63
Alba, Joseph 29:09.12
Enneking, Todd 29:27.63
Himmel, James 29:37.89
Houston, Dan 33:36.39
Diaz, Edgar 36:14.74
Piper, Bruce 38:08.51
Bresemann, Frank 42:16.11
Clark, Greg 48:07.78
Bielkus, Regina 30:19.87
Beatty, Kathy 30:28.60
Fetting, Sally 31:14.11
Kreitzman, Luann 31:14.46
Pruitt, Connie 37:00.08
Klinger, Janet 37:54.92
Swartz, Denise 46:52.15
White, Ronda 54:36.75
Miller, Dan 28:47.97
Terry, Mark 28:56.50
Larson, Russell 29:24.97
Sweeney, Charles 30:50.93
Sathoff, Dennis 32:36.79
Cismesia, Daniel 34:52.50
Bayer, David 34:55.16
Vorel, Bruce 36:58.87
Groneman, John 39:06.11
Stegemann, Patricia 39:28.92
Garrey, Cathy 46:35.67

Red Shoe 5K Run for Donor Awareness

Pace
16:44
18:01

7:26
7:39
7:39
7:46
8:06
8:23
8:49
9:05
9:23
9:29
9:32
10:49
11:40
12:17
13:36
15:30

9:46

9:49
10:03
10:03
11:55
12:12
15:05
17:35

9:16
9:19
9:28
9:56
10:30
11:14
11:14
11:54
12:35

12:42
15:00

April 14, 2018

City, State
Rockford, IL
Roscoe, IL

Loves Park, IL
Machesney Park, IL
Machesney Park, IL
Rockford, IL
Orangeville, IL
Caledonia, IL
Roscoe, IL

Roscoe, IL

South Beloit, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Stillman Valley, IL
Roscoe, IL
Rockford, IL

West Chicago, IL
Loves Park, IL

Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Poplar Grove, IL
Belvidere, IL
Poplar Grove, IL
Winnebago, IL
Byron, IL
Rockford, IL

Rockford, IL
Janesville, WI
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL
Antioch, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Bourbonnais, IL
Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL

Cherry Valley, IL
Roscoe, IL



Race Results
Age Divisions

Division Place Name

65-69 Male
65-69 Male
65-69 Male
65-69 Male

70-74 Female
70-74 Female
70-74 Female
70-74 Female

70-74 Male
70-74 Male
70-74 Male
70-74 Male

75 & up Male
75 & up Male
75 & up Male
75 & up Male
75 & up Male
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Rockford, IL
Time
Christenson, Jerry 26:52.70
Deem, Dave 27:54.63
Jacobsen, Arne 41:46.51
O Leary, Dan 55:21.15
Deiter, Margie 49:45.37
Austin, Rose 51:19.85
Yarger, Joyce 52:26.73
Goepfert, Marilyn 58:06.00
Tillett, George 34:21.70
Tuck, Hazen 36:19.71
Behrens, James 38:20.51
Williams, Donald 38:51.81
Johnson, Tyger 26:46.06
Baker, Tom 29:22.73
Sullivan, Michael 39:36.04
Fetting, Fritz 41:26.44
Greenberg, Glenn 51:20.56

Red Shoe 5K Run for Donor Awareness

Pace

8:39
8:59
13:27
17:49

16:01
16:31
16:53
18:42

11:04
11:42
12:20
12:31

8:37
9:27
12:45
13:20
16:32

City, State

Genoa, IL

April 14, 2018

Machesney Park, IL

Rockford, IL
Rockford, IL

Rockford, IL
Belvidere, IL
Belvidere, IL
Rockford, IL

Roscoe, IL
Rockford, IL
Oregon, IL
Rockford, IL

Dakota, IL

Machesney Park, IL

Rockford, IL

Poplar Grove, IL

Rockford, IL



